Advanced Industrial Automation
»  S c a l a b l e  a n d  f l e x i b l e
»  I n t u i t i v e  i n  u s e
»  Ea sy  co l o u r  v i s i o n
ZFV VISION SENSOR
E a s y  v i s i o n  –  Te a c h  &  G o
Colour and grey scale versions available
The latest addition to the ZFV family is the ZFV Colour sensor.

Smart Vision Sensors
ZFV Gray Scale/Colour Series
Ordering Information
Models ZFV Gray Scale Series
Sets of Sensor Head and Amplifier Unit
Sensor Heads
Models ZFV Colour Series
Sensor Heads
Amplifier Units ZFV Gray Scale Series Amplifier Units ZFV Colour Series
Common Accessories ZFV Gray Scale/Colour Series (order separately)
Data Storage Units
Controller Link Unit
Sensor Head Extension Cable
Panel-mounting Adapter
Type NPN PNP
Narrow View/Single Function ZFV-R1010 ZFV-R1015
Narrow View/Standard ZFV-R1020 ZFV-R1025
Wide View/Single Function ZFV-R5010 ZFV-R5015
Wide View/Standard ZFV-R5020 ZFV-R5025
Appearance Type Setting distance Sensing area Model
Narrow View 34 to 49 mm (variable) 5 x 4.6 mm to 9 x 8.3 mm (variable) ZFV-SR10
Wide View 38 to 194 mm (variable) 10 x 9.2 mm to 50 x 46 mm (variable) ZFV-SR50
Appearance Type Setting distance Sensing area Model
Narrow View 34 to 49 mm (variable) 5 x 4.6 mm to 9 x 8.3 mm (variable) ZFV-SC10
Standard View 31 to 187 mm (variable) 10 x 9.2 mm to 50 x 46 mm (variable) ZFV-SC50
Wide View 66 to 141 mm (variable) 50 x 46 mm to 90 x 83 mm (variable) ZFV-SC90
Ultra-wide View 114 to 226 mm (variable) 90 x 83 mm to 150 x 138 mm (variable) ZFV-SC150
Appearance Type Power supply Output
type
Model
Single
Function
24 VDC NPN ZFV-A10
PNP ZFV-A15
Standard NPN ZFV-A20
PNP ZFV-A25
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
24 VDC
NPN ZFV-CA40
PNP ZFV-CA45
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
24 VDC
NPN ZS-DSU11
PNP ZS-DSU41